Dane County
Department of Human Services

Director — Shawn Tessmann
1202 Northport Drive, Madison, W1 53704-2092
PHONE: (608) 242-6200 FAX: (608) 242-6293

DEFARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

CONTRACT ADDENDUM
Date: 10/14/2020 Division: EAWS
Provider Sheboygan County Dept of Human
Name: Services Contract Number: 84822
Addendum
Amount: $179,663.00 Addendum #:

Contracted [Income Maintenance Consortium Contract
Service:

Addendum [This addendum increases the reimbursement by Provider's 2019 Estate Recovery Funding
Reason: and Enhanced Funding paid in 2020.

Original contract amount S 1,522,378.00
Net change by previously authorized addenda S 4,265.00
Contract amount prior to this addendum S 1,526,643.00
This addendum will increase the Contract amount by S 179,663.00
The new contract amount including this addendum will be S 1,706,306.00



	Sheet1

